FLOW
JTL58-28W
2019
optical lens
Technical Parameters:
Name Parameters
Light source: COB
Input Voltage: AC220~240V 50/60Hz
LED Current: 700mA, 35-37V
Operating temperature: -20℃~40℃
Certificate: CE/RoHS
Warranty: 3 years
Ordering Information:
Power CRI Beam Angle Luminous CCT Housing Part Number
28W >80 20° 3125 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-830-W-15-A
JTL584-28W-830-B-15-A
3315 lm 4000K JTL584-28W-840-W-15-A
JTL584-28W-840-B-15-A
26° 3238 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-830-W-24-A
JTL584-28W-830-B-24-A
3438 lm 4000K JTL584-28W-840-W-24-A
JTL584-28W-840-B-24-A
36° 3237 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-830-W-36-A
JTL584-28W-830-B-36-A
3451 lm 4000K JTL584-28W-840-W-36-A
JTL584-28W-840-B-36-A
60° 3144 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-830-W-60-A
JTL584-28W-830-B-60-A
3357 lm 4000K JTL584-28W-840-W-60-A
JTL584-28W-840-B-60-A
>90 20° 2753 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-930-W-20-A
JTL584-28W-930-B-20-A
2862lm 4000K JTL584-28W-940-W-20-A
JTL584-28W-940-B-20-A
26° 2855 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-930-W-26-A
JTL584-28W-930-B-26-A
2963 lm 4000K JTL584-28W-940-W-26-A
JTL584-28W-940-B-26-A
36° 2839 lm 3000K JTL584-28W-930-W-36-A
JTL584-28W-930-B-36-A
2975lm 4000K JTL584-28W-940-W-36-A
JTL584-28W-940-B-36-A
60° 2771lm 3000K JTL584-28W-930-W-60-A
JTL584-28W-930-B-60-A
2891lm 4000K JTL584-28W-940-W-60-A
JTL584-28W-940-B-60-A
JTL58-28W
White Black
Technical Data test pattern: